The DTX-1500 CableAnalyzer™
advantage: speed, performance and
accuracy.
The DTX CableAnalyzer™ series is the
most widely adopted structured cabling
certification testing platform. Its features,
speed, and reliability make you more
efficient and productive – and you can

productivity while enhancing the user experience. This all adds up to save you time and money every day.
1 of 3
Ordering Information
Model Description
DTX-1500 DTX-1500 CableAnalyzer includes:
DTX-1500 CableAnalyzer with lithium-ion battery pack
DTX-1500 SmartRemote with lithium-ion battery pack
Two Cat 6A/Class EA channel adapters
One 6-inch (15 cm) RJ45 reference patch cord
Carrying case
USB cable for PC communications
Two AC adapters
DTX-1500 Getting Started Guide
DTX-PLA002S Cat 6A/Class EA Permanent Link Adapters, set of 2
DTX-PLA001 Permanent Link Adapter for use with DSP-PMxx Personality Modules
DSP-PMxx Personality Modules for IDC and Legacy Cabling Systems for use with DTX-PLA001
DTX-CHA002S Cat 6A/Class EA Channel Adapters, set of 2
DTX-COAX Coax Cable Test Adapters, set of 2
DTX-CHA021S M12 4-Position Channel Adapters, set of 2
DTX-LION Lithium-Ion Battery Pack
LinkWare LinkWare Cable Test Management Software (download at www.flukenetworks.com/linkware)
Test Standards
TIA Category 3, 5, 5e, 6, 6A per TIA 568-C.2 or TIA-1005